KLR Series Three Phase Reactors
          												               			   Page 15
				    KLR     80     A     TB     4
KLR Series
Current Rating (amps)
Impedance Rating
Terminations:
	 TB = Terminal Block
	 CB = Copper Bus
	 PT = Pressure Terminal
Enclosure
	 NEMA 1 Sizes: 1-5, 7
Part Numbering System
* For enclosed unit dimensions and added weight, please
refer to the Reactor Enclosure Price Page
Open
480V 575V 240V Height x Width x Depth Wgt List Price Part Number * List Price
KLR2ATB 1 1 - 2 8 TB 4.00 x 4.25 x 3.00 3 171.00$ KLR2ATB1 298.00$
KLR3ATB 1.5 1.5-2 .5 3 9 TB 4.00 x 4.25 x 3.00 3 184.00$ KLR3ATB1 312.00$
KLR4ATB 2 3 .75 4 15 TB 4.00 x 4.25 x 3.00 4 187.00$ KLR4ATB1 314.00$
KLR6ATB 3 3 1-1.5 6 17 TB 4.00 x 4.25 x 3.00 3 215.00$ KLR6ATB1 341.00$
KLR8ATB 5 5 2 8 27 TB 4.00 x 5.00 x 4.00 3 222.00$ KLR8ATB1 349.00$
KLR12ATB 7.5 7.5-10 3 12 31 TB 5.00 x 7.00 x 5.00 7 228.00$ KLR12ATB1 354.00$
KLR16ATB 10 10 5 16 38 TB 5.75 x 6.00 x 4.00 8 317.00$ KLR16ATB1 444.00$
KLR18ATB 12 15 5 18 40 TB 5.75 x 8.00 x 5.00 11 320.00$ KLR18ATB2 472.00$
KLR21ATB 15 15 5 21 45 TB 5.75 x 8.00 x 5.00 11 327.00$ KLR21ATB2 479.00$
KLR25ATB 15 20 7.5 25 48 TB 5.75 x 8.00 x 5.00 11 334.00$ KLR25ATB2 485.00$
KLR27ATB 20 25 7.5 27 58 TB 5.75 x 8.00 x 5.00 11 339.00$ KLR27ATB2 491.00$
KLR35ATB 20-25 30 10 35 70 TB 5.75 x 8.00 x 5.00 14 351.00$ KLR35ATB2 502.00$
KLR45ATB 30 40 15 45 74 TB 5.75 x 8.00 x 5.00 14 440.00$ KLR45ATB2 591.00$
KLR55ATB 40 50 20 55 113 TB 7.00 x 9.00 x 6.00 22 488.00$ KLR55ATB3 703.00$
KLR80ATB 50-60 60-75 25-30 80 129 TB 9.00 x 11.00 x 6.00 31 569.00$ KLR80ATB4 930.00$
KLR110ACB 75 100 40 110 152 CB 9.00 x 11.00 x 7.00 49 785.00$ KLR110ACB4 1,147.00$
KLR130ACB 100 125 50 130 148 CB 9.00 x 11.00 x 8.00 50 906.00$ KLR130ACB4 1,267.00$
KLR160ACB 125 150 60 160 165 CB 9.00 x 11.00 x 8.00 53 1,121.00$ KLR160ACB4 1,483.00$
KLR200ACB 150 200 75 200 222 CB 11.38 x 14.00 x 8.00 81 1,314.00$ KLR200ACB5 1,796.00$
KLR250ACB 200 250 100 250 261 CB 11.38 x 14.00 x 8.00 91 1,666.00$ KLR250ACB5 2,148.00$
KLR300ACB 250 300 100 300 291 CB 11.38 x 14.00 x 8.00 101 1,834.00$ KLR300ACB5 2,317.00$
KLR360ACB 300 350 125-150 360 380 CB 11.38 x 14.00 x 8.00 98 1,895.00$ KLR360ACB5 2,377.00$
KLR420ACB 350 400-450 150 420 40 CB 11.38 x 14.00 x 8.00 100 2,174.00$ KLR420ACB5 2,656.00$
KLR480ACB 400 500 200 480 392 CB 11.38 x 15.00 x 11.00 110 2,399.00$ KLR480ACB5 2,882.00$
KLR600ACB 450 625 250 600 493 CB 11.38 x 15.00 x 13.00 150 2,784.00$ KLR600ACB5 3,266.00$
KLR750ACB 500 720 300 750 515 CB 17.25 x 16.94 x 10.25 276 4,231.00$ KLR750ACB7 5,498.00$
KLR850ACB 750 800 350 850 569 CB 17.25 x 16.94 x 10.25 290 4,793.00$ KLR850ACB7 6,061.00$
KLR950ACB 800 975 390 950 686 CB 17.25 x 16.94 x 10.25 295 5,352.00$ KLR950ACB7 6,619.00$
NEMA 1 EnclosedDimensions (in.)Watts
Loss
Stand.
Terms4
8
0
V
-
3
%
Z
5
7
5
V
-
2
.
4
%
Z
2
4
0
V
-
6
%
Z
NEC Motor HP
Part Number Rated Amps
KLR
							            March 15, 2011				    Product & Price Guide
						           	    fax: 414-357-4484				          www.transcoil.com
             Product & Price Guide                                             March 15, 2011
	 www.transcoil.com			        	    fax: 414-357-4484
KLR Series Three Phase Reactors
Page 16
				    KLR     UL     80     A     TB     E3R
KLR Series
UL Listed
Current Rating (amps)
Impedance Rating
Terminations:
	 TB = Terminal Block
	 CB = Copper Bus
	 PT = Pressure Terminal
Enclosure
	 E01 = UL Type 1
	 E3R = UL Type 3R
Part Numbering System
* For enclosed unit dimensions and added weight, please
refer to the Reactor Enclosure Price Page
480V 575V 240V Part Number * List Price Part Number * List Price
KLRUL2ATB 1 1 - 2 8 $174.00 KLRUL2ATBE01 $396.00 KLRUL2ATBE3R $511.00
KLRUL3ATB 1.5 1.5-2 .5 3 9 $188.00 KLRUL3ATBE01 $410.00 KLRUL3ATBE3R $524.00
KLRUL4ATB 2 3 .75 4 15 $190.00 KLRUL4ATBE01 $412.00 KLRUL4ATBE3R $527.00
KLRUL6ATB 3 3 1-1.5 6 17 $219.00 KLRUL6ATBE01 $441.00 KLRUL6ATBE3R $555.00
KLRUL8ATB 5 5 2 8 27 $227.00 KLRUL8ATBE01 $448.00 KLRUL8ATBE3R $563.00
KLRUL12ATB 7.5 7.5-10 3 12 31 $233.00 KLRUL12ATBE01 $455.00 KLRUL12ATBE3R $569.00
KLRUL16ATB 10 10 5 16 38 $322.00 KLRUL16ATBE01 $545.00 KLRUL16ATBE3R $659.00
KLRUL18ATB 12 15 5 18 40 $327.00 KLRUL18ATBE01 $549.00 KLRUL18ATBE3R $663.00
KLRUL21ATB 15 15 5 21 45 $334.00 KLRUL21ATBE01 $555.00 KLRUL21ATBE3R $670.00
KLRUL25ATB 15 20 7.5 25 48 $339.00 KLRUL25ATBE01 $562.00 KLRUL25ATBE3R $676.00
KLRUL27ATB 20 25 7.5 27 58 $345.00 KLRUL27ATBE01 $567.00 KLRUL27ATBE3R $681.00
KLRUL35ATB 20-25 30 10 35 70 $357.00 KLRUL35ATBE01 $580.00 KLRUL35ATBE3R $694.00
KLRUL45ATB 30 40 15 45 74 $450.00 KLRUL45ATBE01 $672.00 KLRUL45ATBE3R $786.00
KLRUL55ATB 40 50 20 55 113 $498.00 KLRUL55ATBE01 $929.00 KLRUL55ATBE3R $1,018.00
KLRUL80ATB 50-60 60-75 25-30 80 129 $581.00 KLRUL80ATBE01 $1,012.00 KLRUL80ATBE3R $1,101.00
KLRUL110APT 75 100 40 110 152 $851.00 KLRUL110APTE01 $1,282.00 KLRUL110APTE3R $1,371.00
KLRUL130APT 100 125 50 130 148 $977.00 KLRUL130APTE01 $1,407.00 KLRUL130APTE3R $1,497.00
KLRUL160APT 125 150 60 160 165 $1,203.00 KLRUL160APTE01 $1,996.00 KLRUL160APTE3R $2,122.00
KLRUL200APT 150 200 75 200 222 $1,418.00 KLRUL200APTE01 $2,211.00 KLRUL200APTE3R $2,337.00
KLRUL250APT 200 250 100 250 261 $1,836.00 KLRUL250APTE01 $2,628.00 KLRUL250APTE3R $2,754.00
KLRUL300APT 250 300 100 300 291 $2,007.00 KLRUL300APTE01 $2,800.00 KLRUL300APTE3R $2,927.00
KLRUL360APT 300 350 125-150 360 380 $2,056.00 KLRUL360APTE01 $2,849.00 KLRUL360APTE3R $2,976.00
KLRUL420APT 350 400-450 150 420 40 $2,388.00 KLRUL420APTE01 $3,180.00 KLRUL420APTE3R $3,307.00
KLRUL480APT 400 500 200 480 392 $2,614.00 KLRUL480APTE01 $4,261.00 KLRUL480APTE3R $4,881.00
KLRUL600APT 450 625 250 600 493 $3,010.00 KLRUL600APTE01 $4,656.00 KLRUL600APTE3R $5,277.00
KLRUL750APT 500 720 300 750 515 $4,928.00 KLRUL750APTE01 $7,587.00
KLRUL850APT 750 800 350 850 569 $6,324.00 KLRUL850APTE01 $8,984.00
KLRUL950APT 800 975 390 950 686 $7,265.00 KLRUL950APTE01 $9,924.00
4
8
0
 V
 -
 3
%
 Z
        5
7
5
 V
 -
2
.4
%
 Z
     2
4
0
 V
 -
 6
%
 Z
NEC Motor HP
Part Number
Watts
Loss
Rated
Amps
UL Type 1 Enclosed UL Type 3R Enclosed
Consult Factory for Assistance
Open List
Price
							            March 15, 2011				    Product & Price Guide
						           	    fax: 414-357-4484				          www.transcoil.com
KLR Series Three Phase Reactors
          															               Page 17
				    KLR     80     B     TB     4
KLR Series
Current Rating (amps)
Impedance Rating
Terminations:
	 TB = Terminal Block
	 CB = Copper Bus
	 PT = Pressure Terminal
Enclosure
	 NEMA 1 Sizes: 1-5, 7
Part Numbering System
* For enclosed unit dimensions and added weight, please
refer to the Reactor Enclosure Price Page
Open
480V 240V Height x Width x Depth Wgt List Price Part Number * List Price
KLR2BTB 1 - 2 4 TB 4.00 x 5.00 x 4.00 3 $ 150.00 KLR2BTB1 $ 278.00
KLR3BTB 1.5 0.5 3 5 TB 4.00 x 5.00 x 4.00 3 $ 176.00 KLR3BTB1 $ 302.00
KLR4BTB 2 0.75 4 9 TB 4.00 x 5.00 x 4.00 3 $ 178.00 KLR4BTB1 $ 304.00
KLR6BTB 3 1-1.5 6 9 TB 4.00 x 5.00 x 4.00 3 $ 182.00 KLR6BTB1 $ 309.00
KLR8BTB 5 2 8 14 TB 4.00 x 5.00 x 4.00 3 $ 183.00 KLR8BTB1 $ 310.00
KLR12BTB 7.5 3 12 20 TB 4.00 x 5.00 x 4.00 3 $ 214.00 KLR12BTB1 $ 340.00
KLR16BTB 10 5 16 20 TB 5.00 x 6.00 x 4.00 7 $ 305.00 KLR16BTB1 $ 432.00
KLR18BTB 12 5 18 27 TB 6.00 x 7.00 x 4.00 8 $ 309.00 KLR18BTB2 $ 461.00
KLR21BTB 15 5 21 30 TB 6.00 x 7.00 x 4.00 8 $ 314.00 KLR21BTB2 $ 465.00
KLR25BTB 15 7.5 25 36 TB 6.00 x 7.00 x 4.00 8 $ 320.00 KLR25BTB2 $ 472.00
KLR27BTB 20 7.5 27 43 TB 6.00 x 7.00 x 4.00 8 $ 327.00 KLR27BTB2 $ 479.00
KLR35BTB 20 - 25 10 35 55 TB 6.00 x 7.00 x 4.00 8 $ 334.00 KLR35BTB2 $ 485.00
KLR45BTB 30 15 45 59 TB 6.00 x 7.00 x 4.00 8 $ 353.00 KLR45BTB2 $ 504.00
KLR55BTB 40 20 55 70 TB 5.75 x 8.00 x 5.00 11 $ 385.00 KLR55BTB2 $ 536.00
KLR80BTB 50 - 60 25-30 80 105 TB 7.00 x 9.00 x 6.00 22 $ 514.00 KLR80BTB3 $ 729.00
KLR110BCB 75 40 110 95 CB 7.00 x 10.00 x 7.00 26 $ 724.00 KLR110BCB4 $ 1,085.00
KLR130BCB 100 50 130 117 CB 9.00 x 11.00 x 7.00 33 $ 804.00 KLR130BCB4 $ 1,166.00
KLR160BCB 125 60 160 127 CB 9.00 x 11.00 x 7.00 47 $ 1,005.00 KLR160BCB4 $ 1,366.00
KLR200BCB 150 75 200 135 CB 9.00 x 11.00 x 7.00 42 $ 1,077.00 KLR200BCB4 $ 1,437.00
KLR250BCB 200 100 250 161 CB 9.00 x 11.00 x 7.00 48 $ 1,221.00 KLR250BCB4 $ 1,582.00
KLR300BCB 250 100 300 216 CB 9.00 x 11.00 x 9.00 54 $ 1,429.00 KLR300BCB5 $ 1,911.00
KLR360BCB 300 125-150 360 221 CB 9.00 x 11.00 x 9.00 65 $ 1,598.00 KLR360BCB5 $ 2,080.00
KLR420BCB 350 150 420 275 CB 11.38 x 14.00 x 8.00 85 $ 1,681.00 KLR420BCB5 $ 2,163.00
KLR480BCB 400 200 480 267 CB 11.38 x 14.00 x 8.00 90 $ 1,972.00 KLR480BCB5 $ 2,454.00
KLR600BCB 450 250 600 338 CB 11.38 x 14.00 x 8.00 96 $ 2,259.00 KLR600BCB5 $ 2,741.00
KLR750BCB 500 300 750 372 CB 12.38 x 13.44 x 10.25 147 $ 4,113.00 KLR750BCB7 $ 5,380.00
KLR850BCB 750 350 850 389 CB 12.38 x 13.44 x 10.25 156 $ 4,659.00 KLR850BCB7 $ 5,926.00
KLR950BCB 800 390 950 479 CB 12.38 x 13.44 x 10.25 160 $ 5,198.00 KLR950BCB7 $ 6,466.00
NEMA 1 EnclosedDimensions (in.)Stand.
Terms
Rated
Amps4
8
0
 V
 - 1
.5
%
 Z
      2
4
0
 V
 -
3
%
 Z
NEC Motor HP
Part Number
Watts
Loss
KLR
							            March 15, 2011				    Product & Price Guide
						           	    fax: 414-357-4484				          www.transcoil.com
             Product & Price Guide                                             March 15, 2011
	 www.transcoil.com			        	    fax: 414-357-4484
KLR Series Three Phase Reactors
Page 18
				    KLR     UL     80     B     TB     E3R
KLR Series
UL Listed
Current Rating (amps)
Impedance Rating
Terminations:
	 TB = Terminal Block
	 CB = Copper Bus
	 PT = Pressure Terminal
Enclosure
	 E01 = UL Type 1
	 E3R = UL Type 3R
Part Numbering System
* For enclosed unit dimensions and added weight, please
refer to the Reactor Enclosure Price Page
480V Part Number * List Price Part Number * List Price
KLRUL2BTB 1 2 4 $153.00 KLRUL2BTBE01 $374.00 KLRUL2BTBE3R $489.00
KLRUL3BTB 1.5 3 5 $180.00 KLRUL3BTBE01 $402.00 KLRUL3BTBE3R $516.00
KLRUL4BTB 2 4 9 $183.00 KLRUL4BTBE01 $405.00 KLRUL4BTBE3R $519.00
KLRUL6BTB 3 6 9 $185.00 KLRUL6BTBE01 $407.00 KLRUL6BTBE3R $521.00
KLRUL8BTB 5 8 14 $187.00 KLRUL8BTBE01 $409.00 KLRUL8BTBE3R $522.00
KLRUL12BTB 7.5 12 20 $219.00 KLRUL12BTBE01 $441.00 KLRUL12BTBE3R $555.00
KLRUL16BTB 10 16 20 $313.00 KLRUL16BTBE01 $534.00 KLRUL16BTBE3R $649.00
KLRUL18BTB 12 18 27 $316.00 KLRUL18BTBE01 $537.00 KLRUL18BTBE3R $652.00
KLRUL21BTB 15 21 30 $319.00 KLRUL21BTBE01 $541.00 KLRUL21BTBE3R $655.00
KLRUL25BTB 15 25 36 $327.00 KLRUL25BTBE01 $549.00 KLRUL25BTBE3R $663.00
KLRUL27BTB 20 27 43 $334.00 KLRUL27BTBE01 $555.00 KLRUL27BTBE3R $670.00
KLRUL35BTB 20 - 25 35 55 $339.00 KLRUL35BTBE01 $562.00 KLRUL35BTBE3R $676.00
KLRUL45BTB 30 45 59 $360.00 KLRUL45BTBE01 $582.00 KLRUL45BTBE3R $696.00
KLRUL55BTB 40 55 70 $393.00 KLRUL55BTBE01 $615.00 KLRUL55BTBE3R $729.00
KLRUL80BTB 50 - 60 80 105 $526.00 KLRUL80BTBE01 $956.00 KLRUL80BTBE3R $1,046.00
KLRUL110BPT 75 110 95 $796.00 KLRUL110BPTE01 $1,227.00 KLRUL110BPTE3R $1,316.00
KLRUL130BPT 100 130 117 $869.00 KLRUL130BPTE01 $1,300.00 KLRUL130BPTE3R $1,389.00
KLRUL160BPT 125 160 127 $1,081.00 KLRUL160BPTE01 $1,513.00 KLRUL160BPTE3R $1,601.00
KLRUL200BPT 150 200 135 $1,154.00 KLRUL200BPTE01 $1,947.00 KLRUL200BPTE3R $2,073.00
KLRUL250BPT 200 250 161 $1,357.00 KLRUL250BPTE01 $2,149.00 KLRUL250BPTE3R $2,276.00
KLRUL300BPT 250 300 216 $1,591.00 KLRUL300BPTE01 $2,383.00 KLRUL300BPTE3R $2,511.00
KLRUL360BPT 300 360 221 $1,749.00 KLRUL360BPTE01 $2,540.00 KLRUL360BPTE3R $2,667.00
KLRUL420BPT 350 420 275 $1,936.00 KLRUL420BPTE01 $2,729.00 KLRUL420BPTE3R $2,855.00
KLRUL480BPT 400 480 267 $2,236.00 KLRUL480BPTE01 $3,029.00 KLRUL480BPTE3R $3,155.00
KLRUL600BPT 450 600 338 $2,528.00 KLRUL600BPTE01 $3,319.00 KLRUL600BPTE3R $3,446.00
KLRUL750BPT 500 750 372 $4,579.00 KLRUL750BPTE01 $7,238.00
KLRUL850BPT 750 850 389 $6,035.00 KLRUL850BPTE01 $8,695.00
KLRUL950BPT 800 950 479 $6,978.00 KLRUL950BPTE01 $9,637.00
UL Type 1 Enclosed UL Type 3R Enclosed
Consult Factory for Assistance
0.75
100
125-150
100
-
0.5
5
Part Number
Watts
Loss
Open List
Price
Rated
Amps
NEC Motor HP
240V
7.5
5
1-1.5
2
7.5
50
60
75
150
200
250
390
4
8
0
 V
 -
 1
.5
%
 Z
      2
4
0
 V
 -
3
%
 Z
10
15
20
25-30
40
5
300
350
3
							            March 15, 2011				    Product & Price Guide
						           	    fax: 414-357-4484				          www.transcoil.com
KLR Series Three Phase Reactors
            															              Page 19
				    KLR     80     C     TB     4
KLR Series
Current Rating (amps)
Impedance Rating
Terminations:
	 TB = Terminal Block
	 CB = Copper Bus
	 PT = Pressure Terminal
Enclosure
	 NEMA 1 Sizes: 1-5, 7
Part Numbering System
* For enclosed unit dimensions and added weight, please
refer to the Reactor Enclosure Price Page
Open
Height x Width x Depth Wgt List Price Part Number * List Price
KLR2CTB 2 11 TB 4.00 x 5.00 x 4.00 3 182.00$ KLR2CTB1 309.00$
KLR3CTB 3 14 TB 4.00 x 5.00 x 4.00 3 183.00$ KLR3CTB1 310.00$
KLR4CTB 4 23 TB 4.00 x 5.00 x 4.00 3 188.00$ KLR4CTB1 315.00$
KLR6CTB 6 22 TB 5.00 x 7.00 x 5.00 7 260.00$ KLR6CTB1 386.00$
KLR8CTB 8 34 TB 5.00 x 7.00 x 5.00 7 268.00$ KLR8CTB1 395.00$
KLR12CTB 12 54 TB 5.00 x 7.00 x 5.00 8 302.00$ KLR12CTB1 429.00$
KLR16CTB 16 58 TB 5.75 x 8.00 x 5.00 12 379.00$ KLR16CTB2 531.00$
KLR18CTB 18 75 TB 5.75 x 8.00 x 5.00 12 383.00$ KLR18CTB2 534.00$
KLR21CTB 21 59 TB 5.75 x 8.00 x 5.00 14 386.00$ KLR21CTB2 537.00$
KLR25CTB 25 67 TB 5.75 x 8.00 x 5.00 14 393.00$ KLR25CTB2 545.00$
KLR27CTB 27 80 TB 5.75 x 8.00 x 5.00 14 437.00$ KLR27CTB2 588.00$
KLR35CTB 35 97 TB 7.00 x 9.00 x 6.00 22 521.00$ KLR35CTB3 737.00$
KLR45CTB 45 118 TB 7.00 x 9.00 x 6.00 24 591.00$ KLR45CTB3 807.00$
KLR55CTB 55 150 TB 9.00 x 11.00 x 6.00 32 619.00$ KLR55CTB4 980.00$
KLR80CTB 80 154 TB 9.00 x 11.00 x 7.00 49 850.00$ KLR80CTB4 1,211.00$
KLR110CCB 110 191 CB 9.00 x 11.00 x 8.00 53 1,001.00$ KLR110CCB4 1,363.00$
KLR130CCB 130 239 CB 11.38 x 14.00 x 8.00 82 1,196.00$ KLR130CCB5 1,679.00$
KLR160CCB 160 254 CB 11.38 x 14.00 x 8.00 89 1,347.00$ KLR160CCB5 1,829.00$
KLR200CCB 200 337 CB 11.38 x 14.00 x 8.00 110 1,645.00$ KLR200CCB5 2,127.00$
KLR250CCB 250 353 CB 11.38 x 14.00 x 10.00 115 2,188.00$ KLR250CCB5 2,671.00$
KLR300CCB 300 443 CB 11.38 x 15.00 x 11.00 122 2,383.00$ KLR300CCB5 2,866.00$
KLR360CCB 360 406 CB 11.38 x 15.00 x 11.00 156 2,399.00$ KLR360CCB5 2,882.00$
KLR420CCB 420 500 CB 11.38 x 15.00 x 13.00 170 2,736.00$ KLR420CCB5 3,219.00$
KLR480CCB 480 522 CB 11.38 x 15.00 x 13.00 175 3,624.00$ KLR480CCB5 4,107.00$
KLR600CCB 600 650 CB 17.25 x 16.94 x 10.25 275 3,777.00$ KLR600CCB7 5,044.00$
KLR750CCB 750 732 CB 17.25 x 16.94 x 10.25 260 4,774.00$ KLR750CCB7 6,043.00$
KLR850CCB 850 850 CB 17.25 x 16.94 x 10.25 280 5,413.00$ KLR850CCB7 6,681.00$
KLR950CCB 950 978 CB 17.25 x 16.94 x 10.25 290 6,049.00$ KLR950CCB7 7,317.00$
20 - 25
Dimensions (in.) NEMA 1 EnclosedWatts
Loss
Stand.
Terms
Rated
Amps
75
100
12
10
40
15
15
50 - 60
30
20
500
750
125
150
400
450
200
250
300
350
Part Number
NEC Motor
HP
4
8
0
 V
o
lt 5
%
 Z
1
1.5
2
3
5
7.5
800
KLR
							            March 15, 2011				    Product & Price Guide
						           	    fax: 414-357-4484				          www.transcoil.com
             Product & Price Guide                                             March 15, 2011
	 www.transcoil.com			        	    fax: 414-357-4484
KLR Series Three Phase Reactors
Page 20
				    KLR     UL     80     C     TB     E3R
KLR Series
UL Listed
Current Rating (amps)
Impedance Rating
Terminations:
	 TB = Terminal Block
	 CB = Copper Bus
	 PT = Pressure Terminal
Enclosure
	 E01 = UL Type 1
	 E3R = UL Type 3R
Part Numbering System
* For enclosed unit dimensions and added weight, please
refer to the Reactor Enclosure Price Page
Part Number * List Price Part Number * List Price
KLRUL2CTB 2 11 $185.00 KLRUL2CTBE01 $407.00 KLRUL2CTBE3R $521.00
KLRUL3CTB 3 14 $187.00 KLRUL3CTBE01 $409.00 KLRUL3CTBE3R $522.00
KLRUL4CTB 4 23 $191.00 KLRUL4CTBE01 $413.00 KLRUL4CTBE3R $528.00
KLRUL6CTB 6 22 $264.00 KLRUL6CTBE01 $485.00 KLRUL6CTBE3R $600.00
KLRUL8CTB 8 34 $272.00 KLRUL8CTBE01 $495.00 KLRUL8CTBE3R $609.00
KLRUL12CTB 12 54 $307.00 KLRUL12CTBE01 $530.00 KLRUL12CTBE3R $644.00
KLRUL16CTB 16 58 $386.00 KLRUL16CTBE01 $607.00 KLRUL16CTBE3R $722.00
KLRUL18CTB 18 75 $390.00 KLRUL18CTBE01 $613.00 KLRUL18CTBE3R $727.00
KLRUL21CTB 21 59 $394.00 KLRUL21CTBE01 $616.00 KLRUL21CTBE3R $730.00
KLRUL25CTB 25 67 $401.00 KLRUL25CTBE01 $622.00 KLRUL25CTBE3R $737.00
KLRUL27CTB 27 80 $448.00 KLRUL27CTBE01 $670.00 KLRUL27CTBE3R $784.00
KLRUL35CTB 35 97 $531.00 KLRUL35CTBE01 $962.00 KLRUL35CTBE3R $1,051.00
KLRUL45CTB 45 118 $604.00 KLRUL45CTBE01 $1,035.00 KLRUL45CTBE3R $1,124.00
KLRUL55CTB 55 150 $631.00 KLRUL55CTBE01 $1,062.00 KLRUL55CTBE3R $1,151.00
KLRUL80CTB 80 154 $868.00 KLRUL80CTBE01 $1,299.00 KLRUL80CTBE3R $1,388.00
KLRUL110CPT 110 191 $1,074.00 KLRUL110CPTE01 $1,505.00 KLRUL110CPTE3R $1,595.00
KLRUL130CPT 130 239 $1,295.00 KLRUL130CPTE01 $2,087.00 KLRUL130CPTE3R $2,214.00
KLRUL160CPT 160 254 $1,454.00 KLRUL160CPTE01 $2,247.00 KLRUL160CPTE3R $2,373.00
KLRUL200CPT 200 337 $1,761.00 KLRUL200CPTE01 $2,553.00 KLRUL200CPTE3R $2,680.00
KLRUL250CPT 250 353 $2,377.00 KLRUL250CPTE01 $3,169.00 KLRUL250CPTE3R $3,296.00
KLRUL300CPT 300 443 $2,585.00 KLRUL300CPTE01 $3,377.00 KLRUL300CPTE3R $3,504.00
KLRUL360CPT 360 406 $2,591.00 KLRUL360CPTE01 $3,384.00 KLRUL360CPTE3R $3,511.00
KLRUL420CPT 420 500 $2,966.00 KLRUL420CPTE01 $4,613.00 KLRUL420CPTE3R $5,233.00
KLRUL480CPT 480 522 $3,881.00 KLRUL480CPTE01 $5,528.00 KLRUL480CPTE3R $6,148.00
KLRUL600CPT 600 650 $4,222.00 KLRUL600CPTE01 $5,869.00 KLRUL600CPTE3R $6,489.00
KLRUL750CPT 750 732 $5,484.00 KLRUL750CPTE01 $8,144.00
KLRUL850CPT 850 850 $6,957.00 KLRUL850CPTE01 $9,617.00
KLRUL950CPT 950 978 $7,614.00 KLRUL950CPTE01 $10,273.00
UL Type 1 Enclosed UL Type 3R Enclosed
Consult Factory for Assistance
800
250
350
300
30
50 - 60
1.5
4
8
0
V
o
lt
5
%
Z
450
750
3
7.5
12
15
20 - 25
500
1
2
5
10
100
15
20
150
125
400
40
75
200
Part Number
NEC Motor
HP
Watts
Loss
Open List
Price
Rated
Amps
							            March 15, 2011				    Product & Price Guide
						           	    fax: 414-357-4484				          www.transcoil.com
KLR Series Three Phase Reactors
             															              Page 21
				    KLR     80     D     TB     4
KLR Series
Current Rating (amps)
Impedance Rating
Terminations:
	 TB = Terminal Block
	 CB = Copper Bus
	 PT = Pressure Terminal
Enclosure
	 NEMA 1 Sizes: 1-5, 7
Part Numbering System
* For enclosed unit dimensions and added weight, please
refer to the Reactor Enclosure Price Page
Open
Height x Width x Depth Wgt List Price Part Number * List Price
KLR2DTB 2 9 TB 4.00 x 5.00 x 4.00 4 150.00$ KLR2DTB1 278.00$
KLR3DTB 3 12 TB 4.00 x 5.00 x 4.00 4 182.00$ KLR3DTB1 309.00$
KLR4DTB 4 18 TB 4.00 x 4.25 x 3.00 4 185.00$ KLR4DTB1 313.00$
KLR6DTB 6 22 TB 4.00 x 5.00 x 4.00 5 188.00$ KLR6DTB1 315.00$
KLR8DTB 8 28 TB 5.00 x 7.00 x 5.00 7 189.00$ KLR8DTB1 316.00$
KLR12DTB 12 44 TB 5.00 x 7.00 x 5.00 7 214.00$ KLR12DTB1 340.00$
KLR16DTB 16 52 TB 5.00 x 6.00 x 4.00 8 305.00$ KLR16DTB1 432.00$
KLR18DTB 18 44 TB 5.75 x 8.00 x 5.00 12 314.00$ KLR18DTB2 465.00$
KLR21DTB 21 51 TB 5.75 x 8.00 x 5.00 13 318.00$ KLR21DTB2 469.00$
KLR25DTB 25 72 TB 5.75 x 8.00 x 5.00 13 320.00$ KLR25DTB2 472.00$
KLR27DTB 27 62 TB 5.75 x 8.00 x 5.00 13 327.00$ KLR27DTB2 479.00$
KLR35DTB 35 79 TB 5.75 x 8.00 x 5.00 16 334.00$ KLR35DTB2 485.00$
KLR45DTB 45 90 TB 7.00 x 9.00 x 6.00 26 353.00$ KLR45DTB3 568.00$
KLR55DTB 55 90 TB 7.00 x 9.00 x 6.00 24 385.00$ KLR55DTB3 600.00$
KLR80DTB 80 116 TB 9.00 x 11.00 x 7.00 49 514.00$ KLR80DTB4 874.00$
KLR110DCB 110 217 CB 9.50 x 10.56 x 8.25 47 724.00$ KLR110DCB4 1,085.00$
KLR130DCB 130 242 CB 9.50 x 10.56 x 8.25 47 822.00$ KLR130DCB4 1,184.00$
KLR160DCB 160 261 CB 9.00 x 11.00 x 7.00 47 1,005.00$ KLR160DCB4 1,366.00$
KLR200DCB 200 270 CB 12.38 x 13.44 x 9.00 81 1,209.00$ KLR200DCB5 1,690.00$
KLR250DCB 250 316 CB 12.38 x 13.44 x 9.00 91 1,326.00$ KLR250DCB5 1,807.00$
KLR300DCB 300 335 CB 12.38 x 13.44 x 9.00 101 1,429.00$ KLR300DCB5 1,911.00$
KLR360DCB 360 420 CB 12.38 x 13.44 x 9.00 98 1,598.00$ KLR360DCB5 2,080.00$
KLR420DCB 420 435 CB 12.38 x 13.44 x 9.00 100 1,681.00$ KLR420DCB5 2,163.00$
KLR480DCB 480 395 CB 12.38 x 13.44 x 10.25 175 1,972.00$ KLR480DCB5 2,454.00$
KLR600DCB 600 580 CB 12.38 x 13.44 x 10.25 150 2,259.00$ KLR600DCB5 2,741.00$
KLR750DCB 750 604 CB 18.00 x 18.00 x 13.00 270 2,629.00$ KLR750DCB7 3,897.00$
KLR850DCB 850 703 CB 18.00 x 18.00 x 12.00 275 2,981.00$ KLR850DCB7 4,249.00$
KLR950DCB 950 773 CB 18.00 x 18.00 x 12.00 280 3,233.00$ KLR950DCB7 4,501.00$
Dimensions (in.) NEMA 1 Enclosed
5
Stand.
Terms
125
1
1.5 - 2
3
10
15
15
7.5
200
5
7
5
 V
o
lt 3
%
 Z
20
25
30
60 - 75
900
300
350
3
800
250
40
50
100
400
500
600
700
150
Part Number
NEC Motor
HP
Watts
Loss
Rated
Amps
KLR
							            March 15, 2011				    Product & Price Guide
						           	    fax: 414-357-4484				          www.transcoil.com
             Product & Price Guide                                             March 15, 2011
	 www.transcoil.com			        	    fax: 414-357-4484
KLR Series Three Phase Reactors
Page 22
				    KLR     UL     80     D     TB     E3R
KLR Series
UL Listed
Current Rating (amps)
Impedance Rating
Terminations:
	 TB = Terminal Block
	 CB = Copper Bus
	 PT = Pressure Terminal
Enclosure
	 E01 = UL Type 1
	 E3R = UL Type 3R
Part Numbering System
* For enclosed unit dimensions and added weight, please
refer to the Reactor Enclosure Price Page
Part Number * List Price Part Number * List Price
KLRUL2DTB 2 9 $153.00 KLRUL2DTBE01 $374.00 KLRUL2DTBE3R $489.00
KLRUL3DTB 3 12 $185.00 KLRUL3DTBE01 $407.00 KLRUL3DTBE3R $521.00
KLRUL4DTB 4 18 $189.00 KLRUL4DTBE01 $411.00 KLRUL4DTBE3R $526.00
KLRUL6DTB 6 22 $191.00 KLRUL6DTBE01 $413.00 KLRUL6DTBE3R $528.00
KLRUL8DTB 8 28 $193.00 KLRUL8DTBE01 $414.00 KLRUL8DTBE3R $529.00
KLRUL12DTB 12 44 $218.00 KLRUL12DTBE01 $440.00 KLRUL12DTBE3R $554.00
KLRUL16DTB 16 52 $313.00 KLRUL16DTBE01 $534.00 KLRUL16DTBE3R $649.00
KLRUL18DTB 18 44 $319.00 KLRUL18DTBE01 $541.00 KLRUL18DTBE3R $655.00
KLRUL21DTB 21 51 $323.00 KLRUL21DTBE01 $546.00 KLRUL21DTBE3R $660.00
KLRUL25DTB 25 72 $327.00 KLRUL25DTBE01 $549.00 KLRUL25DTBE3R $663.00
KLRUL27DTB 27 62 $334.00 KLRUL27DTBE01 $555.00 KLRUL27DTBE3R $670.00
KLRUL35DTB 35 79 $339.00 KLRUL35DTBE01 $562.00 KLRUL35DTBE3R $676.00
KLRUL45DTB 45 90 $360.00 KLRUL45DTBE01 $791.00 KLRUL45DTBE3R $881.00
KLRUL55DTB 55 90 $393.00 KLRUL55DTBE01 $823.00 KLRUL55DTBE3R $914.00
KLRUL80DTB 80 116 $526.00 KLRUL80DTBE01 $956.00 KLRUL80DTBE3R $1,046.00
KLRUL110DPT 110 217 $794.00 KLRUL110DPTE01 $1,224.00 KLRUL110DPTE3R $1,314.00
KLRUL130DPT 130 242 $888.00 KLRUL130DPTE01 $1,319.00 KLRUL130DPTE3R $1,409.00
KLRUL160DPT 160 261 $1,082.00 KLRUL160DPTE01 $1,512.00 KLRUL160DPTE3R $1,602.00
KLRUL200DPT 200 270 $1,369.00 KLRUL200DPTE01 $2,162.00 KLRUL200DPTE3R $2,288.00
KLRUL250DPT 250 316 $1,545.00 KLRUL250DPTE01 $2,337.00 KLRUL250DPTE3R $2,464.00
KLRUL300DPT 300 335 $1,651.00 KLRUL300DPTE01 $2,444.00 KLRUL300DPTE3R $2,570.00
KLRUL360DPT 360 420 $1,811.00 KLRUL360DPTE01 $2,603.00 KLRUL360DPTE3R $2,730.00
KLRUL420DPT 420 435 $1,940.00 KLRUL420DPTE01 $2,733.00 KLRUL420DPTE3R $2,860.00
KLRUL480DPT 480 395 $2,176.00 KLRUL480DPTE01 $3,822.00 KLRUL480DPTE3R $4,443.00
KLRUL600DPT 600 580 $2,463.00 KLRUL600DPTE01 $4,110.00 KLRUL600DPTE3R $4,730.00
KLRUL750DPT 750 604 $3,272.00 KLRUL750DPTE01 $5,932.00
KLRUL850DPT 850 703 $4,454.00 KLRUL850DPTE01 $7,114.00
KLRUL950DPT 950 773 $5,104.00 KLRUL950DPTE01 $7,764.00
UL Type 3R Enclosed
Consult Factory for Assistance
900
30
100
800
1.5 - 2
50
7.5
Watts
Loss
Open List
Price
Rated
Amps
UL Type 1 Enclosed
300
3
Part Number
NEC
Motor HP
350
600
400
5
7
5
V
o
lt
3
%
Z
1
3
5
10
15
25
200
15
20
700
500
250
40
60 - 75
125
150
							            March 15, 2011				    Product & Price Guide
						           	    fax: 414-357-4484				          www.transcoil.com
KLR Series Three Phase Reactors
         															               Page 23
				    KLR     80     E     TB     4
KLR Series
Current Rating (amps)
Impedance Rating
Terminations:
	 TB = Terminal Block
	 CB = Copper Bus
	 PT = Pressure Terminal
Enclosure
	 NEMA 1 Sizes: 1-5, 7
Part Numbering System
* For enclosed unit dimensions and added weight, please
refer to the Reactor Enclosure Price Page
Open
Height x Width x Depth Wgt List Price Part Number * List Price
KLR2ETB 2 13 TB 4.00 x 5.00 x 4.00 4 182.00$ KLR2ETB1 309.00$
KLR3ETB 3 17 TB 4.00 x 5.00 x 4.00 5 188.00$ KLR3ETB1 315.00$
KLR4ETB 4 27 TB 4.00 x 5.00 x 4.00 5 210.00$ KLR4ETB1 336.00$
KLR6ETB 6 28 TB 5.00 x 7.00 x 5.00 7 260.00$ KLR6ETB1 386.00$
KLR8ETB 8 48 TB 5.00 x 7.00 x 5.00 7 268.00$ KLR8ETB1 395.00$
KLR12ETB 12 56 TB 5.75 x 8.00 x 5.00 8 302.00$ KLR12ETB2 454.00$
KLR16ETB 16 67 TB 5.75 x 8.00 x 5.00 13 379.00$ KLR16ETB2 531.00$
KLR18ETB 18 73 TB 5.60 x 6.94 x 3.44 12 383.00$ KLR18ETB2 534.00$
KLR21ETB 21 69 TB 5.75 x 8.00 x 5.00 17 389.00$ KLR21ETB2 541.00$
KLR25ETB 25 92 TB 7.00 x 9.00 x 6.00 17 393.00$ KLR25ETB3 607.00$
KLR27ETB 27 94 TB 7.00 x 9.00 x 6.00 17 426.00$ KLR27ETB3 640.00$
KLR35ETB 35 125 TB 7.00 x 9.00 x 6.00 23 521.00$ KLR35ETB3 737.00$
KLR45ETB 45 146 TB 7.00 x 9.00 x 7.00 26 591.00$ KLR45ETB4 953.00$
KLR55ETB 55 132 TB 7.00 x 10.00 x 7.00 49 619.00$ KLR55ETB4 980.00$
KLR80ETB 80 178 TB 9.00 x 11.00 x 7.00 49 850.00$ KLR80ETB4 1,211.00$
KLR110ECB 110 259 CB 8.50 x 14.00 x 8.00 82 1,001.00$ KLR110ECB5 1,484.00$
KLR130ECB 130 287 CB 11.38 x 14.00 x 8.00 82 1,196.00$ KLR130ECB5 1,679.00$
KLR160ECB 160 299 CB 11.38 x 14.00 x 8.00 89 1,347.00$ KLR160ECB5 1,829.00$
KLR200ECB 200 349 CB 11.38 x 14.00 x 9.00 110 1,645.00$ KLR200ECB5 2,127.00$
KLR250ECB 250 375 CB 11.38 x 14.00 x 9.00 115 2,188.00$ KLR250ECB5 2,671.00$
KLR300ECB 300 422 CB 11.38 x 15.00 x 11.00 156 2,383.00$ KLR300ECB5 2,866.00$
KLR360ECB 360 463 CB 11.38 x 15.00 x 11.00 160 2,399.00$ KLR360ECB5 2,882.00$
KLR420ECB 420 532 CB 11.38 x 15.00 x 11.00 170 2,736.00$ KLR420ECB5 3,219.00$
KLR480ECB 480 576 CB 11.38 x 15.00 x 11.00 175 3,624.00$ KLR480ECB5 4,107.00$
KLR600ECB 600 782 CB 17.25 x 16.94 x 10.25 275 3,777.00$ KLR600ECB5 4,259.00$
KLR750ECB 750 929 CB 18.00 x 18.00 x 13.00 260 4,231.00$ KLR750ECB7 5,498.00$
KLR850ECB 850 1007 CB 18.00 x 18.00 x 12.00 290 4,428.00$ KLR850ECB7 5,695.00$
KLR950ECB 950 1100 CB 18.00 x 18.00 x 12.00 290 4,818.00$ KLR950ECB7 6,085.00$
Dimensions (in.) NEMA 1 EnclosedStand.
Terms
Part Number
NEC
Motor HP
Watts
Loss
Rated
Amps
700
800
900
350
400
500
600
150
200
250
300
50
60 - 75
100
125
20
25
30
40
5
7
5
 V
o
lt 5
%
 Z
1
1.5 - 2
3
3
5
7.5
10
15
15
KLR
							            March 15, 2011				    Product & Price Guide
						           	    fax: 414-357-4484				          www.transcoil.com
             Product & Price Guide                                             March 15, 2011
	 www.transcoil.com			        	    fax: 414-357-4484
KLR Series Three Phase Reactors
Page 24
				    KLR     UL     80     E     TB     E3R
KLR Series
UL Listed
Current Rating (amps)
Impedance Rating
Terminations:
	 TB = Terminal Block
	 CB = Copper Bus
	 PT = Pressure Terminal
Enclosure
	 E01 = UL Type 1
	 E3R = UL Type 3R
Part Numbering System
* For enclosed unit dimensions and added weight, please
refer to the Reactor Enclosure Price Page
Part Number * List Price Part Number * List Price
KLRUL2ETB 2 13 $185.00 KLRUL2ETBE01 $407.00 KLRUL2ETBE3R $521.00
KLRUL3ETB 3 17 $191.00 KLRUL3ETBE01 $413.00 KLRUL3ETBE3R $528.00
KLRUL4ETB 4 27 $213.00 KLRUL4ETBE01 $435.00 KLRUL4ETBE3R $549.00
KLRUL6ETB 6 28 $264.00 KLRUL6ETBE01 $485.00 KLRUL6ETBE3R $600.00
KLRUL8ETB 8 48 $272.00 KLRUL8ETBE01 $495.00 KLRUL8ETBE3R $609.00
KLRUL12ETB 12 56 $307.00 KLRUL12ETBE01 $530.00 KLRUL12ETBE3R $644.00
KLRUL16ETB 16 67 $386.00 KLRUL16ETBE01 $607.00 KLRUL16ETBE3R $722.00
KLRUL18ETB 18 73 $390.00 KLRUL18ETBE01 $613.00 KLRUL18ETBE3R $727.00
KLRUL21ETB 21 69 $396.00 KLRUL21ETBE01 $618.00 KLRUL21ETBE3R $732.00
KLRUL25ETB 25 92 $401.00 KLRUL25ETBE01 $832.00 KLRUL25ETBE3R $921.00
KLRUL27ETB 27 94 $433.00 KLRUL27ETBE01 $865.00 KLRUL27ETBE3R $954.00
KLRUL35ETB 35 125 $531.00 KLRUL35ETBE01 $962.00 KLRUL35ETBE3R $1,051.00
KLRUL45ETB 45 146 $604.00 KLRUL45ETBE01 $1,035.00 KLRUL45ETBE3R $1,124.00
KLRUL55ETB 55 132 $631.00 KLRUL55ETBE01 $1,062.00 KLRUL55ETBE3R $1,151.00
KLRUL80ETB 80 178 $868.00 KLRUL80ETBE01 $1,299.00 KLRUL80ETBE3R $1,388.00
KLRUL110EPT 110 259 $1,155.00 KLRUL110EPTE01 $1,948.00 KLRUL110EPTE3R $2,074.00
KLRUL130EPT 130 287 $1,350.00 KLRUL130EPTE01 $2,143.00 KLRUL130EPTE3R $2,269.00
KLRUL160EPT 160 299 $1,511.00 KLRUL160EPTE01 $2,303.00 KLRUL160EPTE3R $2,430.00
KLRUL200EPT 200 349 $1,811.00 KLRUL200EPTE01 $2,603.00 KLRUL200EPTE3R $2,730.00
KLRUL250EPT 250 375 $2,380.00 KLRUL250EPTE01 $3,172.00 KLRUL250EPTE3R $3,299.00
KLRUL300EPT 300 422 $2,554.00 KLRUL300EPTE01 $4,201.00 KLRUL300EPTE3R $4,821.00
KLRUL360EPT 360 463 $2,569.00 KLRUL360EPTE01 $4,216.00 KLRUL360EPTE3R $4,836.00
KLRUL420EPT 420 532 $2,957.00 KLRUL420EPTE01 $4,604.00 KLRUL420EPTE3R $5,224.00
KLRUL480EPT 480 576 $3,870.00 KLRUL480EPTE01 $5,517.00 KLRUL480EPTE3R $6,137.00
KLRUL600EPT 600 782 $4,218.00 KLRUL600EPTE01 $5,865.00 KLRUL600EPTE3R $6,485.00
KLRUL750EPT 750 929 $4,909.00 KLRUL750EPTE01 $7,568.00
KLRUL850EPT 850 1007 $6,006.00 KLRUL850EPTE01 $8,666.00
KLRUL950EPT 950 1100 $6,721.00 KLRUL950EPTE01 $9,381.00
UL Type 1 Enclosed UL Type 3R Enclosed
Consult Factory for Assistance
900
400
600
800
100
150
250
700
350
500
200
300
1.5 - 2
3
7.5
15
20
30
50
60 - 75
5
7
5
 V
o
lt 5
%
 Z
3
5
10
15
25
40
1
125
Part Number
NEC
Motor HP
Watts
Loss
Open List
Price
Rated
Amps
							            March 15, 2011				    Product & Price Guide
						           	    fax: 414-357-4484				          www.transcoil.com
KLR Series Three Phase Reactors
         															               Page 25
* For enclosed unit dimensions and added weight, please
refer to the Reactor Enclosure Price Page			                   KLR      80    D     RL     4      V
KLR Series
Current Rating (amps)
Impedance Rating
Terminations:
	 QD = Quick Disconnect
	 RL = Ring Lug
	 CB = Copper Bus
Enclosure
	 NEMA 1 Sizes: 1-5, 7
690 volt
Part Numbering System
UL Listed available upon request.
Open
Height x Width x Depth Wgt List Price Part Number * List Price
KLR2DQDV 2 9 QD 4.00 x 4.18 x 3.75 4 150.00$ KLR2DQD1V 278.00$
KLR3DQDV 3 12 QD 4.00 x 4.18 x 3.75 4 182.00$ KLR3DQD1V 309.00$
KLR4DQDV 4 18 QD 4.00 x 4.18 x 3.75 4 185.00$ KLR4DQD1V 313.00$
KLR6DQDV 6 22 QD 4.00 x 4.18 x 3.75 5 188.00$ KLR6DQD1V 315.00$
KLR8DQDV 8 28 QD 5.00 x 6.00 x 4.00 7 189.00$ KLR8DQD1V 316.00$
KLR12DQDV 12 44 QD 5.00 x 6.00 x 4.00 7 214.00$ KLR12DQD1V 340.00$
KLR16DRLV 16 52 RL 5.00 x 6.00 x 4.50 8 305.00$ KLR16DRL1V 432.00$
KLR18DRLV 18 44 RL 5.75 x 7.20 x 5.00 12 314.00$ KLR18DRL2V 465.00$
KLR21DRLV 21 51 RL 5.75 x 7.20 x 5.00 13 318.00$ KLR21DRL2V 469.00$
KLR25DRLV 25 72 RL 5.75 x 7.20 x 5.00 13 320.00$ KLR25DRL2V 472.00$
KLR27DRLV 27 62 RL 5.75 x 7.20 x 5.00 13 327.00$ KLR27DRL2V 479.00$
KLR35DRLV 35 79 RL 5.75 x 7.20 x 5.12 16 334.00$ KLR35DRL3V 485.00$
KLR45DRLV 45 90 RL 7.00 x 9.00 x 6.00 26 353.00$ KLR45DRL3V 568.00$
KLR55DRLV 55 90 RL 7.00 x 9.00 x 6.00 24 385.00$ KLR55DRL3V 600.00$
KLR80DRLV 80 116 RL 9.00 x 11.00 x 7.50 49 514.00$ KLR80DRL4V 874.00$
KLR110DCBV 110 217 CB 9.00 x 11.00 x 7.50 49 724.00$ KLR110DCB4V 1,085.00$
KLR130DCBV 130 242 CB 9.00 x 11.00 x 7.50 47 822.00$ KLR130DCB4V 1,184.00$
KLR160DCBV 160 261 CB 9.00 x 11.00 x 7.50 47 1,005.00$ KLR160DCB4V 1,366.00$
KLR200DCBV 200 270 CB 11.38 x 14.00 x 9.31 86 1,209.00$ KLR200DCB5V 1,690.00$
KLR250DCBV 250 316 CB 11.38 x 14.00 x 9.31 91 1,326.00$ KLR250DCB5V 1,807.00$
KLR300DCBV 300 335 CB 11.38 x 14.00 x 9.31 101 1,429.00$ KLR300DCB5V 1,911.00$
KLR360DCBV 360 420 CB 11.38 x 14.00 x 9.31 98 1,598.00$ KLR360DCB5V 2,080.00$
KLR420DCBV 420 435 CB 11.38 x 14.00 x 9.31 100 1,681.00$ KLR420DCB5V 2,163.00$
KLR480DCBV 480 395 CB 11.38 x 15.00 x 13.00 175 1,972.00$ KLR480DCB5V 2,454.00$
KLR600DCBV 600 580 CB 11.38 x 15.00 x 13.00 151 2,259.00$ KLR600DCB5V 2,741.00$
KLR750DCBV 750 604 CB 18.00 x 18.00 x 13.00 270 2,629.00$ KLR750DCB7V 3,897.00$
KLR850DCBV 850 703 CB 18.00 x 18.50 x 14.25 275 2,981.00$ KLR850DCB7V 4,249.00$
KLR950DCBV 950 773 CB 18.00 x 18.50 x 14.25 280 3,233.00$ KLR950DCB7V 4,501.00$
Dimensions (in.) NEMA 1 Enclosed
Part Number
NEC Motor
HP
Watts
Loss
Rated
Amps
Stand.
Terms
700
800
250
40
50
100
400
500
600
350
125
150
200
15
1.5 - 2
3
7.5
3
5
6
9
0
 V
o
lt 3
%
 Z
20
25
30
60 - 75
900
300
10
15
1
KLR
Page 24							            March 15, 2011				    Product & Price Guide
						           	    fax: 414-357-4484				          www.transcoil.com
             Product & Price Guide                                             March 15, 2011
	 www.transcoil.com			        	    fax: 414-357-4484
KLR Series Three Phase Reactors
Page 26
* For enclosed unit dimensions and added weight, please
refer to the Reactor Enclosure Price Page			                   KLR      80     E     RL     4     V
KLR Series
Current Rating (amps)
Impedance Rating
Terminations:
	 QD = Quick Disconnect
	 RL = Ring Lug
	 CB = Copper Bus
Enclosure
	 NEMA 1 Sizes: 1-5, 7
690 volt
Part Numbering System
UL Listed available upon request.
Open
Height x Width x Depth Wgt List Price Part Number * List Price
KLR2EQDV 2 13 QD 4.00 x 4.18 x 3.75 4 182.00$ KLR2EQD1V 309.00$
KLR3EQDV 3 17 QD 4.00 x 4.18 x 3.75 5 188.00$ KLR3EQD1V 315.00$
KLR4EQDV 4 27 QD 4.00 x 4.18 x 3.75 5 210.00$ KLR4EQD1V 336.00$
KLR6EQDV 6 28 QD 5.00 x 6.00 x 4.00 7 260.00$ KLR6EQD1V 386.00$
KLR8EQDV 8 48 QD 5.00 x 6.00 x 4.00 7 268.00$ KLR8EQD1V 395.00$
KLR12ERLV 12 56 RL 5.75 x 7.20 x 5.00 8 302.00$ KLR12ERL2V 454.00$
KLR16ERLV 16 67 RL 5.75 x 7.20 x 5.00 13 379.00$ KLR16ERL2V 531.00$
KLR18ERLV 18 73 RL 5.75 x 7.20 x 5.12 17 383.00$ KLR18ERL3V 534.00$
KLR21ERLV 21 69 RL 5.75 x 7.20 x 5.12 17 389.00$ KLR21ERL3V 541.00$
KLR25ERLV 25 92 RL 7.00 x 9.00 x 6.00 17 393.00$ KLR25ERL3V 607.00$
KLR27ERLV 27 94 RL 7.00 x 9.00 x 6.00 17 426.00$ KLR27ERL3V 640.00$
KLR35ERLV 35 125 RL 7.00 x 9.00 x 6.00 23 521.00$ KLR35ERL3V 737.00$
KLR45ERLV 45 146 RL 9.00 x 11.00 x 6.50 26 591.00$ KLR45ERL4V 953.00$
KLR55ERLV 55 132 RL 9.00 x 11.00 x 7.50 33 619.00$ KLR55ERL4V 980.00$
KLR80ERLV 80 178 RL 9.00 x 11.00 x 7.50 49 850.00$ KLR80ERL4V 1,211.00$
KLR110ECBV 110 259 CB 11.38 x 14.00 x 9.31 82 1,001.00$ KLR110ECB5V 1,484.00$
KLR130ECBV 130 287 CB 11.38 x 14.00 x 9.31 82 1,196.00$ KLR130ECB5V 1,679.00$
KLR160ECBV 160 299 CB 11.38 x 14.00 x 9.31 89 1,347.00$ KLR160ECB5V 1,829.00$
KLR200ECBV 200 349 CB 11.38 x 14.00 x 9.31 110 1,645.00$ KLR200ECB5V 2,127.00$
KLR250ECBV 250 375 CB 11.38 x 14.00 x 10.00 115 2,188.00$ KLR250ECB5V 2,671.00$
KLR300ECBV 300 422 CB 11.38 x 15.00 x 13.00 156 2,383.00$ KLR300ECB5V 2,866.00$
KLR360ECBV 360 463 CB 11.38 x 15.00 x 13.00 160 2,399.00$ KLR360ECB5V 2,882.00$
KLR420ECBV 420 532 CB 11.38 x 15.00 x 13.00 170 2,736.00$ KLR420ECB5V 3,219.00$
KLR480ECBV 480 576 CB 11.38 x 15.00 x 13.00 175 3,624.00$ KLR480ECB5V 4,107.00$
KLR600ECBV 600 782 CB 16.50 x 21.00 x 13.00 275 3,777.00$ KLR600ECB7V 4,259.00$
KLR750ECBV 750 929 CB 18.00 x 18.00 x 13.00 260 4,231.00$ KLR750ECB7V 5,498.00$
KLR850ECBV 850 1007 CB 18.00 x 18.50 x 14.25 290 4,428.00$ KLR850ECB7V 5,695.00$
KLR950ECBV 950 1100 CB 18.00 x 18.50 x 14.25 290 4,818.00$ KLR950ECB7V 6,085.00$
Dimensions (in.) NEMA 1 Enclosed
6
9
0
 V
o
lt 5
%
 Z
1
1.5 - 2
3
3
5
7.5
10
15
15
20
25
30
40
50
60 - 75
100
125
150
200
250
300
700
800
900
350
400
500
600
Stand.
Terms
Part Number
NEC
Motor HP
Watts
Loss
Rated
Amps
							            March 15, 2011				    Product & Price Guide
						           	    fax: 414-357-4484				          www.transcoil.com
KLR D
in Rail
DIN Rail Line Reactors KLR Series
             Page 29
Height Width Depth
KLR2ATBDR 1 2 8 TB 4.00 4.25 3.00 4 191.00$
KLR3ATBDR 1.5 3 9 TB 4.00 4.25 3.00 4 203.00$
KLR4ATBDR 2 4 15 TB 4.00 4.25 3.00 4 207.00$
KLR6ATBDR 3 6 17 TB 4.00 4.25 3.00 5 234.00$
KLR8ATBDR 5 8 27 TB 4.00 5.00 4.00 5 241.00$
KLR12ATBDR 7.5 12 31 TB 5.00 7.00 5.00 7 247.00$
KLR16ATBDR 10 16 38 TB 5.00 6.00 4.00 8 334.00$
Height Width Depth
KLR2BTBDR 1 2 4 TB 4.00 5.00 4.00 4 171.00$
KLR3BTBDR 1.5 3 5 TB 4.00 5.00 4.00 4 196.00$
KLR4BTBDR 2 4 9 TB 4.00 5.00 4.00 4 199.00$
KLR6BTBDR 3 6 9 TB 4.00 5.00 4.00 4 201.00$
KLR8BTBDR 5 8 14 TB 4.00 5.00 4.00 4 202.00$
KLR12BTBDR 7.5 12 20 TB 4.00 5.00 4.00 4 233.00$
KLR16BTBDR 10 16 20 TB 5.00 6.00 4.00 7 321.00$
Height Width Depth
KLR2CTBDR 1 2 11 TB 4.00 5.00 4.00 4 201.00$
KLR3CTBDR 1.5 3 14 TB 4.00 5.00 4.00 5 202.00$
KLR4CTBDR 2 4 23 TB 4.00 5.00 4.00 5 209.00$
KLR6CTBDR 3 6 22 TB 5.00 7.00 5.00 7 277.00$
KLR8CTBDR 5 8 34 TB 5.00 7.00 5.00 7 286.00$
KLR12CTBDR 7.5 12 54 TB 5.00 7.00 5.00 8 318.00$
Height Width Depth
KLR2DTBDR 1 2 9 TB 4.00 5.00 4.00 4 171.00$
KLR3DTBDR 1.5 - 2 3 12 TB 4.00 5.00 4.00 4 201.00$
KLR4DTBDR 3 4 18 TB 4.00 4.25 3.00 4 206.00$
KLR6DTBDR 3 6 22 TB 4.00 5.00 4.00 5 209.00$
KLR8DTBDR 5 8 28 TB 5.00 7.00 5.00 7 210.00$
KLR12DTBDR 7.5 12 44 TB 5.00 7.00 5.00 7 233.00$
KLR16DTBDR 10 16 52 TB 5.00 6.00 4.00 8 321.00$
Height Width Depth
KLR2ETBDR 1 2 13 TB 4.00 5.00 4.00 4 201.00$
KLR3ETBDR 1.5 - 2 3 17 TB 4.00 5.00 4.00 5 209.00$
KLR4ETBDR 3 4 27 TB 4.00 5.00 4.00 5 228.00$
KLR6ETBDR 3 6 28 TB 5.00 7.00 5.00 7 277.00$
KLR8ETBDR 5 8 48 TB 5.00 7.00 5.00 7 286.00$
Part Number 575V HP Rated Amps
Watts
Loss
Stand.
Terms
Weight Price
Weight Price
Stand.
Terms
Weight Price
Stand.
Terms
Dimensions (in.)
Watts
Loss
Part Number 575V HP Rated Amps
Watts
Loss
480V HP Rated Amps
Watts
Loss
Part Number
480V HP Weight Price
Stand.
Terms
Weight Price
Rated Amps
Watts
Loss
4
8
0
 V
 - 3
%
 Z
5
7
5
 V
 - 2
.4
%
Z
     2
4
0
 V
 -
6
%
 Z
Dimensions (in.)
4
8
0
 V
 - 1
.5
%
Z
 2
4
0
 V
 - 3
%
Z
Dimensions (in.)
Part Number
Part Number
Stand.
Terms
480V HP Rated Amps
5
7
5
 V
o
lt
5
%
 Z
Dimensions (in.)
4
8
0
 V
o
lt
5
%
 Z
Dimensions (in.)
5
7
5
 V
o
lt
3
%
 Z
							            March 15, 2011				    Product & Price Guide
						           	    fax: 414-357-4484				          www.transcoil.com
             Product & Price Guide                                             March 15, 2011
	 www.transcoil.com			        	    fax: 414-357-4484
DIN Rail Line Reactors KLR Series
             Page 30
Height Width Depth
KLR2DQDDRV 1 2 9 QD 4.31 4.18 4.75 4 171.00$
KLR3DQDDRV 1.5 - 2 3 12 QD 4.31 4.18 4.75 4 201.00$
KLR4DQDDRV 3 4 18 QD 4.31 4.18 4.75 4 206.00$
KLR6DQDDRV 3 6 22 QD 4.31 4.18 4.75 5 209.00$
KLR8DQDDRV 5 8 28 QD 5.25 4.20 6.00 7 210.00$
KLR12DQDDRV 7.5 12 44 QD 5.25 4.20 6.00 7 233.00$
KLR16DRLDRV 10 16 52 RL 5.25 4.75 6.00 8 321.00$
Height Width Depth
KLR2EQDDRV 1 2 13 QD 4.31 4.18 4.75 4 201.00$
KLR3EQDDRV 1.5 - 2 3 17 QD 4.31 4.18 4.75 5 209.00$
KLR4EQDDRV 3 4 27 QD 4.31 4.18 4.75 5 228.00$
KLR6EQDDRV 3 6 28 QD 5.25 4.20 6.00 7 277.00$
KLR8EQDDRV 5 8 48 QD 5.25 4.20 6.00 7 286.00$
Price
Price
6
9
0
V
o
lt
5
%
Z
Part Number 690V HP Rated Amps
Watts
Loss
Stand.
Terms
Dimensions (in.)
Weight
Watts
Loss
Stand.
Terms
Dimensions (in.)
Weight6
9
0
V
o
lt
3
%
Z
Part Number 690V HP Rated Amps